                                                   1                                 www.wtsensor.com
PCM1610 Monocrystalline Silicon
Differential Pressure Transmitter
Features
■ Imported ultra-high stability
differential pressure die
■ High accuracy and excellent
stability

Dimension:
mm
How to order
PCM1610     100k    B1     C5       J5
Example:：PCM1610-100kB1RC5FJ5
Refer to product model PCM1610, with pressure range 0-1.5Pa～100kPa,output signal 4～
20mA+RS485-MODBUS, pressure port NPT1/4 Female, electrical connection DIN43650.
Ordering tips:
Accessories need to be ordered separately
Contact us
Nanjing Wotian Technology Co.,Ltd.
Website: www.wtsensor.com
Add: 5 Wenying Road, Binjiang Development Zone, Nanjing, 211161, China
Model
PCM1610
Range
6k=0-600Pa～6kPa
40k=0-1kPa～40kPa
100k=0-1.5kPa～100kPa
250k=0-2.5kPa～250kPa
1M=0-10kPa～1MPa
3M=0-30kPa～3MPa
Pressure port
C5F：NPT1/4（Female）
Output
B1= 4～20mA
B1R= 4～20mA
+RS485-MODBUS
Electrical connection
J15：DIN43650